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òåìïåðàòóðà

50 Вт

100 Вт

150 Вт

5000 К

5000 К

5000 К

6000 Лм

12000 Лм

18000 Лм

Ìîùíîñòü Ñâåòîâîé
ïîòîê 

QPLUS GAUSS
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Àðòèêóë Ìîùíîñòü Ìîäåëü 

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Цветовая температура: 5000 К

Материал корпуса: 
Анодированный алюминий

Способ монтажа: Консольный

Цвет корпуса: Черный

Тип КСС: Ш

УГОЛ РАССЕЯНИЯ
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